
LITTLE ONES PRESCHOOL CALENDAR 
2020-2021 

Important Dates-Please Post at Home 
 

Please note:  Every year Little Ones adjusts the school calendar to accommodate for the extra days we are 
closed due to Beth Shalom closures in observance of the Jewish holidays.   

Please also note that due COVID-19 that Open House and family programs might look a little different.   
  

 
September 2020 
Monday, September 7  Labor Day      No School 
Tuesday, September 8  Open House 2-day 2’s children with parent    Times to follow 
    New Parent Orientation (Parents only)   7:00-8:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, September 9  Open House 3’s with parent     Times to Follow 
Thursday, September 10  Open House PreK with parent    Times to Follow 
Monday, September 14  First Day Preschool     Regular Time 
    3-day 2’s shortened schedule 

         ½ of the class comes     9:00-10:00 a.m. 
                         ½ of the class comes                  10:15-11:15 a.m.  
   Enrichment classes begin 

Tuesday, September 15  First Day Fall Tuesday You & Me Class 
    2-day 2’s shortened schedule 

         ½ of the class comes     9:00-10:00 a.m. 
                                   ½ of the class comes                  10:15-11:15 a.m.   
Wednesday, September 16  3-day 2’s shortened schedule 

         ½ of the class comes     9:00-10:00 a.m. 
                                   ½ of the class comes                  10:15-11:15 a.m.   
Thursday, September 17  2-day 2’s shortened schedule 

         ½ of the class comes     9:00-10:00 a.m. 
                                   ½ of the class comes                  10:15-11:15 a.m.   
Friday, September 18  First Day Math and Science Class    Regular Time 
    First Day Fall Friday You & Me Class 
    3-day 2’s shortened schedule 

         ½ of the class comes     9:00-10:00 a.m. 
                                   ½ of the class comes                  10:15-11:15 a.m.  
Monday, September 21  3-day 2’s shortened schedule       
                      ½ of the class comes     9:00-10:00 a.m. 

                         ½ of the class comes                  10:15-11:15 a.m.   
Tuesday, September 22  2-day 2’s shortened schedule 

         ½ of the class comes     9:00-10:00 a.m. 
                         ½ of the class comes                  10:15-11:15 a.m.   

Wednesday, September 23  3-day 2’s shortened schedule       
                      ½ of the class comes     9:00-10:00 a.m. 

                         ½ of the class comes                  10:15-11:15 a.m.   
Thursday, September 24  2-day 2’s shortened schedule 

         ½ of the class comes     9:00-10:00 a.m. 
                         ½ of the class comes                  10:15-11:15 a.m.   

Friday, September 25  3-day 2’s shortened schedule       
                      ½ of the class comes     9:00-10:00 a.m. 

                         ½ of the class comes                  10:15-11:15 a.m.   
Monday, September 28  District 27 Closure      No School  
Tuesday, September 29  First Full Day 2-day 2’s      Regular Time 
Wednesday, September 30   First Full Day 3-day 2’s      Regular Time 
  
OCTOBER 2020 
Monday, October 12  District 27 Closure     No School 
Monday, October 26  Professional Development Day    No School 
 



NOVEMBER 2020 
Wednesday, November 11  Afternoon/Evening Parent Teacher Conferences  Regular Day  
Thursday, November 12  Afternoon/Evening Parent Teacher Conferences  Regular Day 
Monday, November 16  Registration Begins for Current Families for 2021-2022 Regular Day 
Monday, November 23  Registration Begins for New Families for 2021-2022  Regular Day  
Wed-Fri, Nov. 25-27   Thanksgiving Holiday Break    No School 
 
DECEMBER 2020 
Tuesday, December 15  Last Day Fall Tuesday You & Me Class   Regular Time 
Wednesday December 16  Holiday Music Programs afternoon & evening Times to be Announced 
Friday, December 18  Last Day Fall Friday You & Me Class   Regular Time 
Monday, December 21-  Winter Break       No School 

Friday, January 1   
 

JANUARY 2021 
Monday, January 4  School and Lunch Programs Resume    Regular Day 
Tuesday, January 5  First Day Tues Winter/Spring You & Me Class  Regular Day 
Friday, January 8   First Day Friday Winter/Spring You & Me Class  Regular Day 
Monday, January 18  District 27 Closure      No School 
Tuesday, January 19   School Pictures        Regular Day 
Wednesday, January 20    School Pictures       Regular Day 
Tuesday, January 26  Professional Development Day    No School 
 
FEBRUARY 2021 
Monday, February 8  Parent/Child Night for the 3-Year-Old Programs    6:00-7:00 p.m. 
Monday, February 15   District 27 Closure      No School  
Monday, February 22  Parent/Child Night for PreK Programs     6:00-7:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, February 24  Professional Development Day     No School 
 
MARCH 2021  
Monday, March 1   District 27 Closure      No School 
Tuesday, March 9  Vision & Hearing Screenings     Regular Day 
Wednesday, March 10  Vision & Hearing Screenings     Regular Day 
Monday, March 22-    Spring Break       No School 
     Monday, March 26 
Monday, March 29  Beth Shalom Closure     No School 
Tuesday, March 30   School Resumes      Regular Day 
 
APRIL 2021 
Friday, April 2   District 27 Closure     No School 
Tuesday, April 13  Professional Development Day     No School 
Wednesday, April 21  Afternoon/Evening Parent Teacher Conferences  Regular Day  
Thursday, April 22  Afternoon/Evening Parent Teacher Conferences  Regular  Day 
 
MAY 2021 
Mon/Tues, May 17/18  Beth Shalom Closures      No School 
     Last Week Winter Spring Lunch Program   Regular Day 
Friday, May 21   Last Math and Science Class    Regular Day 
Wednesday, May 26  Evening PreK Graduations                  Times to be Announced 
Thursday, May 27  End of Year 2 day 2’s, 3’s and PreK Class Picnics  Regular Day 
    Evening 3’s End of Year Sings    Times to be Announced  
    Last day of 2 day 2’s, 3’s and PreK Classes    Regular Day 
Friday, May 28   End of Year Class Picnics 3 day 2’s    Regular Day 
    Last day of 3 day 2’s     Regular Day 
 
Please understand that there may be changes to the calendar.  We will do our best to give you as much 
advance notice as possible.   


